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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH [DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY]

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SANGLI

DEPARTMENT OF GEN. MEDICINE

4™ Semester Lecture Time Table Month of April 2018

Venue:- College Side Microbiology Lecture Hall

Time:- 8.00 am to 9.00 am

Sr. No. Day Date Topic Name of the Doctor
1. Monday 02-04-2018 Dysenteries & Cholera Dr. R. A. Surve
2, Thursday | 05-04-2018 Brucellosis , Leptospirosis and Rickettsial infection | Dr. H. S. Patil
3. Monday 09-04-2018 Septicemia & Septic shock Dr. H. S. Patil
4. Thursday | 12-04-2018 Dengue & Chikun Gunea Dr. S. B. Mulani
5. Monday 16-04-2018 Swine Flu, SARS Dr. S. B. Mulani
6. Thursday | 19-04-2018 HIV Dr. V. B. Jadhav
7. Monday 23-04-2018 Opportunistic infection Dr.V. B. Jadhav
Toxoplasmosis
PCP
Cryptococcal
Diarrhoea in HIV
8. Thursday | 26-04-2018 Food Poisoning Dr. S. S. Kumbhar
9. Monday 30-04-2018 Measles , Mumps, Rubella Dr. S. S. Kumbhar
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Dr. P. By Palange
Professo? & HOD




BHARATI VIDYAPEETH [DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY]
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SANGLI

DEPARTMENT OF GEN. MEDICINE

6™ SEMESTER LECTURE TIME TABLE
Month of April 2018

VENUE:- Lecture Hall No. 01, 5" Floor of E1 wing of Hospital Building

Time:- 8.00 am to 9.00 am

Sr. Day Date Topic Name of the Doctor
No.
1. | 03/04/2018 | Tuesday Hemoglobinopathy Dr. P. K. Patil
2. | 06/04/2018 | Friday Polycythemia Dr. V. C. Purandare
3. | 10/04/2018 | Tuesday Platelet disorder Dr. V. C. Purandare
4. | 13/04/2018 | Friday Disorder of coagulation Dr. S. B. Mulani
5. | 17/04/2018 | Tuesday Aplastic Anamia, Leucopenia & Agranulocytosis | Dr. S. B. Mulani
6. | 20/04/2018 | Friday Blood Transfusion and complication component | Dr. H. S. Patil
Therapy, BM Transplantation
7. | 24/04/2018 | Tuesday Multiple myeloma Dr. H. S. Patil
8. | 27/04/2018 | Friday Lymphoma Dr. R. A. Surve

Dr. P. B, Palange




BHARATI VIDYAPEETH [DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)]
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SANGLI
DEPARTMENT OF GEN. MEDICINE

8™ SEMESTER LECTURE TIME TABLE

Month of April 2018
Venue:- Lecture Hall No. 2, Fifth Floor of E2 Wing of Hospital Building
Sr. Day Date Time Name of the Topic
No. Doctor
1. | 03/04/2018 | Tuesday 9.00am to 10.00am Dr. V. B. Jadhav Newer Treatment modalities of DM
2. | 07/04/2018 | Saturday 8.00am to 9.00am Dr. J. C. Awalekar Pheochromocytoma and Wilsons disease
3. | 10/04/2018 | Tuesday 9.00am to 10.00am Dr. R. K. Shravasti Dis. Of hypothalamus & pituitary
4. | 14/04/2018 | Saturday HOLIDAY
5. | 17/04/2018 | Tuesday 9.00am to 10.00am Dr. C. D. Awaekar Dis. Of parathyroid & calcium metabolism
6. | 21/04/2018 | Saturday 8.00am to 9.00am Dr. P. B. Palange Paraneoplastic syndrome
7. | 24/04/2018 | Tuesday 9.00am to 10.00am Dr. C. G. Chivate Porphyria
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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH [DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY]
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SANGLI
DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE

8" Semester M.B.B.S. Demo Time Table Month of April 2018

Place :- Lecture Hall No. 01, Fifth Floor E1 wing of Hospital Building

Sr. Date Day Time Name of the Topic
No. Doctor’s

04/4/2018 | Wednesday | 2.00 pmto 5.00pm | Dr. J. C. Awalekar Thyroid Disorder

2 11/4/2018 | Wednesday | 2.00 pm to 5.00pm | Dr.C. D. Awalekar | Leukemia

18/4/2018 | Wednesday | 2.00 pm to 5.00pm | Dr.R. K. Shravasti CNS Drugs

4 | 25/4/2018 | Wednesday | 2.00 pm to 5.00pm | Dr. H. S. Patil Antibiotic

Note:- The Students should contact the respective teacher 2 days prior to the demo .
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Dr. P. B, Palange

Profecsor & HOD




